HARNETT REGIONAL WATER

Equal Opportunity Provider and Employer

Water User's Agreement

Form Must be Completed in Full Before Service is Made Available VALID PHOTO I.D. is Required

& Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections Service Address: 246 Shelby Meadow Lane, LOT 38 Owner Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) OWNER & PHONE NO.) ORB Homes NC LLC 919-279-2	\$50 \$50 \$100 \$100 cordance with the HRW W s at the following location
Date Service Requested Will Call Date Service Requested Will Call This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in access Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections Service Address: 246 Shelby Meadow Lane, LOT 38 Owner Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) Applicant Email Address APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	\$50 \$100 \$100 cordance with the HRW W s at the following location
Date Service Requested Will Call Date Service Requested Will Call	\$100 \$100 cordance with the HRW V s at the following location
RENTER SEWER \$50 This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in acc & Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections Service Address: 246 Shelby Meadow Lane, LOT 38 Owner Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) Applicant Email Address APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	\$100 cordance with the HRW V s at the following location
RENTER SEWER \$50 This agreement is a formal request for Harnett Regional Water (HRW), through normal procedures and in acc & Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections Service Address: 246 Shelby Meadow Lane, LOT 38 Owner Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) DRB Homes NC LLC 919-279-2 Applicant Email Address amoss@drbgroup.com APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	cordance with the HRW V s at the following location
& Sewer Ordinance and all relevant departmental policies, to provide water and /or sewer service connections Service Address: 246 Shelby Meadow Lane, LOT 38 Owner Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) DRB Homes NC LLC 919-279-2 Applicant Email Address amoss@drbgroup.com APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	s at the following location
Applicant Email Address APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN Coverage Renter (PROPERTY OWNER & PHONE NO.) DRB Homes NC LLC 919-279-2 DRB Homes NC LLC 919-279-2 CO-APPLICAN	2339
Applicant Email Address_amoss@drbgroup.com APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	2339
APPLICANT CO-APPLICAN	
NAME (FIRST, LAST) NAME (FIRST, LAST)	IT
DRB Homes NC LLC	
MAILING ADDRESS: 1101 Slater Rd. Ste. 300 Durham, NC 27703	
SOCIAL SECURITY # OR TIN CONTACT PHONE # SOCIAL SECURITY # OR TIN C	CONTACT PHONE #
DRIVER'S LICENSE # AND STATE DATE OF BIRTH DRIVER'S LICENSE # AND STATE D	DATE OF BIRTH
EMPLOYER NAME EMPLOYER NAME	
EMPLOYER ADDRESS PHONE # EMPLOYER ADDRESS	PHONE #
PREVIOUS ADDRESS PREVIOUS ADDRESS	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FEES: Set-Up Fee \$15Deposit \$Same Day \$50Meter Fee \$325Damage \$	bill, the department has the pay ALL DUE amounts plus of the customer. All initial lance of less than \$3.00 wers will be responsible for. HARNETT REGIONACILITY is prepared for wating this application, you and the control of the con
Account # Transferred From: Date To Turn Off:	
	: APPROVED / DENIEI

Turn On:_____Unlock Only:_____Read Only:____Install:_____ Customer Serv Rep: ___